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Château Haut-Blanville is a family wine estate located in Saint-Pargoire, near Montpellier in Hérault (34).
Created in 1997 by Bernard and Béatrice Nivollet, they are currently handing over to their daughters and the Blanville team.
Specializing in the production of single-parcel wines, each cuvée comes from a plot that has been carefully selected over the years.
Château Haut-Blanville offers ready-to-drink wines with high aging potential, with long aging in barrels.

Aromas/Flavors Wine Pairings

Body:

Acidity: 

Tannins: 

Length: 

Sweetness: 

Lay down: 

CHÂTEAU HAUT-BLANVILLE - Poètes
Mourvèdre

93/100  
(2010)

94/100 
(2011)

94/100 
(2011)

90/100 (2015) 
92/100 (2012)

17,5/20  
(2015 & 2016) 

Smoke, leather, spicy, red fruits rabbit with prunes, cheese, 
prunes pie

Terroir: Peyrals, 100% limestone, 
150m of altitude 
Appellation: AOC Languedoc Grés 
de Montpellier 
Color: Red 

Vintage: 2019 
Harvest: Manual 
Aging: 36 months in neutral barrels 
Alcohol: 15% Vol

Comment of Jancis Robinson  

«Cedary fresh on the nose - a freshness [...] 
breathy, wild-minty coolth, forest-floor layers [...] 
The balance of this wine is superb ! The tannins 
are very, very fine [...] The acidity is held deep 
within the fruit, carrying mountain-lake stillness 
and depth, reflecting light upwards and through 
the fruit. What a joy to taste this perfectly ready, 
mature Languedoc wine that sings of its vineyard 

stones and sky.»

10 years and more after the vintage

GOLD
(2016)


