

## CHÂTEAU HAUT-BLANVILLE - Poètes Mourvèdre

Château Haut-Blanville is a family wine estate located in Saint-Pargoire, near Montpellier in Hérault (34). Created in 1997 by Bernard and Béatrice Nivollet, they are currently handing over to their daughters and the Blanville team. Specializing in the production of single-parcel wines, each cuvée comes from a plot that has been carefully selected over the years. Château Haut-Blanville offers ready-to-drink wines with high aging potential, with long aging in barrels.

- **Terroir:** Peyrals, 100% limestone, 150m of altitude **Appellation:** AOC Languedoc Grés de Montpellier **Color:** Red
- Vintage: 2019 Harvest: Manual Aging: 36 months in neutral barrels Alcohol: 15% Vol

## **Comment of Jancis Robinson**

«Cedary fresh on the nose - a freshness [...] breathy, wild-minty coolth, forest-floor layers [...] The balance of this wine is superb ! The tannins are very, very fine [...] The acidity is held deep within the fruit, carrying mountain-lake stillness and depth, reflecting light upwards and through the fruit. What a joy to taste this perfectly ready, mature Languedoc wine that sings of its vineyard stones and sky.»

F 2019 OF FRANC



	Body:		)					/
	Acidity:		)	A	romas/Flavors		Wine Pairings	
	Sweetness:		$\mathbf{)}$	1				6999 B
	Tannins:		$\supset$		<b>) % %</b>	<b>)</b>		
	Length:		$\supset$	Smo	ke, leather, spicy, red fruit	ts ra	bbit with prunes, che	ese,
nville	Lay down: 1	0 years and mor	e after the v	vintage			prunes pie	
5								
e	OF THE ANALYTON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	D/E	94 Pts	Wine Spect <u>ator</u>	Jancis Poroison_ Jancis Robinson.com	Nesons INDEREND		
<u> </u>	93/100 (2010)	94/100 (2011)	94/100 (2011)	90/100 (2015) 92/100 (2012)	17,5/20 (2015 & 2016)	GOLD (2016)		

Vegan

www.blanville.com // info@blanville.com // +33(0)4.67.25.22.53